William F. Campbell DDS
2 Utterby Road | Malverne, NY 11565

516-599-4150

malvernedentalcare.com

Education
2001

1998

1984 -1986

1984

Misch International Implant Institute
Surgical and Prosthetic Implant Training

Brookdale Hospital Maxicourse in Oral Implantology

North Shore University Hospital, Manhasset, NY
General Practice Residency Program

D.D.S. SUNY Stony Brook School of Dental Medicine

Achievements and Awards

2019

2016

2016

2010

2001

1984

1984

Attending of the Year Award,
LIJ North Shore University Hospital
Department of Dentistry

Master Academy of General Dentistry

Attending of the Year Award,
LIJ North Shore University Hospital
Department of Dentistry

Outstanding Teacher Award, LIJ
North Shore University Hospital
Department of Dentistry

Fellow International College of Oral Implantologists (ICOI)

Alpha Omega Honorary Dental Fraternity

Omicron Kappa Upsilon Honorary Dental Fraternity

Academic Positions
2008-Present Northwell Health System

Manhasset, NY
Department of Dentistry

Private Practice

1986-Present Malverne Dental Care

Restorative, Cosmetic and Implant Dentistry
Malverne, NY



