William F. Campbell DDS

2 Utterby Road | Malverne, NY 11565 516-599-4150 malvernedentalcare.com

Education

2001	Misch International Implant Institute Surgical and Prosthetic Implant Training
1998	Brookdale Hospital Maxicourse in Oral Implantology
1984 -1986	North Shore University Hospital, Manhasset, NY General Practice Residency Program
1984	D.D.S. SUNY Stony Brook School of Dental Medicine

Achievements and Awards

2019	Attending of the Year Award, LIJ North Shore University Hospital Department of Dentistry
2016	Master Academy of General Dentistry
2016	Attending of the Year Award, LIJ North Shore University Hospital Department of Dentistry
2010	Outstanding Teacher Award, LIJ North Shore University Hospital Department of Dentistry
2001	Fellow International College of Oral Implantologists (ICOI)
1984	Alpha Omega Honorary Dental Fraternity
1984	Omicron Kappa Upsilon Honorary Dental Fraternity

Academic Positions

2008-Present Northwell Health System Manhasset, NY Department of Dentistry

Private Practice

1986-Present Malverne Dental Care Restorative, Cosmetic and Implant Dentistry Malverne, NY